
 
Professional and Technical Employees’ Salary Schedule  
September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025 
   
 

Grade Positions Positions Positions 
108 Locker Room Assistant   
109    
110    
111    
112 Benefits Assistant Payroll Assistant  

113 Differentiation Assistant Intervention Team Assistant  
114 Braillist  

Communications Assistant 
Contact Tracer 
Family Advocate 

Science Kit Inventory Manager 
Student Advocate 

115 Accounting Technician Refugee Services Liaison  
116 Accounting Specialist – Payables 

Accounts Specialist – Revenue & 
Receivables 

Central Office Communities & 
Employee Support Assistant 

Data Services and Support Specialist I 
Human Resources Assistant 
Inclusive Education Assistant 
Professional Development Assistant 

Purchasing Assistant  
Speech Language Assistant 
Transition Facilitator 
Travel and Asset Specialist 

117 Accountant & Fund Analyst COTA/PTA Graphic Designer 
118 Assessment Specialist 

Budget Analyst 
Executive Assistant 
Language Access Specialist 

Payroll Specialist 
Research Specialist 
Safety Services Specialist 
Student Reengagement Specialist 

Transportation Dispatcher 
Transportation Routing Specialist 
Transportation Specialist 

119 Achievement Specialist 
Boundary Specialist 
Career Center Specialist 

Categorical Program Support 
Specialist 

Communications Specialist 
Facility Project Specialist 

Multimedia Communications 
Specialist 

Native American Liaison 
Student Success Specialist 

120 Assistant Manager, Accounting 
Assistant Manager, Nutrition 
Categorical Budget & Comp 
Analyst 
Compliance Analyst 
Digital Learning Technology 

Specialist 
Equity & Strategic Engagement 

Support Spec. 
Executive Assistant, Legal 

Executive Assistant to Associate 
Superintendent  

Field Service Supervisor  
Field Supervisor & Technology Spec. 

(NS) 
Human Resources Generalist 
Human Resources Specialist  
Inclusive Ed. Budget & Staffing Spec.  
IT Business Systems Analyst II 
Labor Specialist  
Leaves Specialist 

Library Liaison 
Licensed Practical Nurse  
Program Operations Generalist 
Public Records Officer 
Retirement Specialist 
Safety Campus Officer 
Small Works Planner 
Student Information System Specialist 

II 
Transportation Spec. Driver Trainer 

121 Application Support Engineer 
Building Operations Lead 
Central Kitchen Manager 

College & Career Readiness Manager 
Executive Assistant to Deputy  

Superintendent 

Facilities Project Planner 
Safety Night Patrol Officer 
Safety Patrol Officer 

122 Assessment Analyst  
AT Facilities Maintenance 

Manager 

Data Analyst  
Executive Assistant to Superintendent 
Executive Assistant to Board 

IT Application Tech Specialist II 
Student Services Manager 

123 Application Support Engineer 
Lead 

Business Services Analyst/ASB 
Coor. 

Capital Planning Accounts Manager 
Data Scientist 
IT Project Specialist 
Payroll Manager 

Senior Budget & Staffing Specialist 
Senior Business Services Specialist    
Substitute Services Manager  

124 Accounting Manager 
Compliance Manager 
Dietician. 

Grants Manager    
Guidance and Counseling Manager 
HR Operations Manager 

Procurement Manager   
Web Administrator 
 

  



Professional and Technical Employees’ Salary Schedule  
September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025 
 

 
Grade 

Step 
1 

Step 
2 

Step 
3 

Step 
4 

Step 
  5 

Step 
        6 

  Step 
       7 

     Step 
        8 

Step 
9 

Step 
10 

Step 
11 

 
108 

 
46,306 

 
47,927 

 
49,604 

 
51,340  

 
53,137 

 
54,455 

 
55,828 

 
57,223 

 
 58,367 

 
   59,535 

 
   60,726 

 
 

109 
 

48,083 
 

49,766 
 

51,509 
 

53,310 
 

55,177 
 

56,556 
 

57,970 
 

59,419 
 

 60,606 
 

   61,820 
 

63,057 

 
110 

 
49,962 

 
51,709 

 
53,520 

 
55,392 

 
57,332 

 
58,765 

 
60,234 

 
61,740 

 
 62,975 

 
   64,234 

 
65,518 

 
111 

 
51,940 

 
53,757 

 
55,638 

 
57,586 

 
59,603 

 
61,093 

 
62,617 

 
64,185 

 
 65,470 

 
   66,778 

 
68,113 

 
112 

 
54,018 

 
55,910 

 
57,866 

 
59,892 

 
61,987 

 
63,537 

 
65,126 

 
66,755 

 
 68,089 

 
   69,451 

 
70,840 

 
113 

 
56,198 

 
58,166 

 
60,200 

 
62,309 

 
64,488 

 
66,099 

 
67,753 

 
69,447 

 
 70,835 

 
   72,254 

 
73,700 

 
114 

 
58,513 

 
60,560 

 
62,680 

 
64,873 

 
67,144 

 
68,822 

 
70,542 

 
72,308 

 
 73,754 

 
   75,228 

 
76,732 

 
115 

 
60,958 

 
63,094 

 
65,302 

 
67,588 

 
69,954 

 
71,702 

 
73,494 

 
75,332 

 
 76,840 

 
   78,375 

 
79,943 

 
116 

 
63,542 

 
65,767 

 
68,069 

 
70,451 

 
72,917 

 
74,740 

 
76,607 

 
78,524 

 
 80,095 

 
   81,694 

 
83,329 

 
117 

 
66,259 

 
68,578 

 
70,977 

 
73,462 

 
76,034 

 
77,934 

 
    79,883 

 
81,879 

 
 83,517 

 
   85,186 

 
86,891 

 
118 

 
69,142 

 
71,562 

 
74,068 

 
76,661 

 
79,343 

 
81,327 

 
83,359 

 
85,444 

 
 87,153 

 
   88,895 

 
90,673 

 
119 

 
72,161 

 
74,687 

 
77,301 

 
80,006 

 
82,804 

 
84,875 

 
86,996 

 
89,172 

 
 90,956 

 
   92,775 

 
94,631 

 
120 

 
82,398 

 
85,282 

 
88,267 

 
91,357 

 
94,553 

 
96,918 

 
99,340 

 
101,824 

 
  103,861 

 
 105,938 

 
108,056 

 
121 

 
88,063 

 
91,145 

 
94,336 

 
97,637 

 
  101,055 

 
 103,581 

 
  106,170 

 
108,824 

 
  111,000 

 
 113,222 

 
115,487 

 
122 

 
94,067 

 
97,360 

 
100,766 

 
 104,294 

 
  107,944 

 
 110,644 

 
  113,408 

 
116,245 

 
  118,570 

 
 120,940 

 
123,359 

 
123 

 
  100,412 

 
103,926 

 
107,563 

 
 111,328 

 
  115,226 

 
 118,105 

 
  121,057 

 
124,084 

 
  126,567 

 
 129,098 

 
131,680 

 
124 

 
107,095 

 
110,845 

 
114,722 

 
 118,739 

 
  122,895 

 
 125,966 

 
  129,116 

 
132,345 

 
  134,991 

 
 137,693 

 
140,444 

Note: Based on 260 days, 8 hours a day 
 


