<u>Professional and Technical Employees' Salary Schedule</u> September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025

Grade	Positions	Positions	Positions			
108	Locker Room Assistant					
109						
110						
111						
112	Benefits Assistant	Payroll Assistant				
113	Differentiation Assistant	Intervention Team Assistant				
114	Braillist	Contact Tracer	Science Kit Inventory Manager			
	Communications Assistant	Family Advocate	Student Advocate			
115	Accounting Technician	Refugee Services Liaison				
116	Accounting Specialist – Payables	Data Services and Support Specialist I	Purchasing Assistant			
	Accounts Specialist – Revenue &	Human Resources Assistant	Speech Language Assistant			
	Receivables	Inclusive Education Assistant	Transition Facilitator			
	Central Office Communities &	Professional Development Assistant	Travel and Asset Specialist			
	Employee Support Assistant					
117	Accountant & Fund Analyst	COTA/PTA	Graphic Designer			
118	Assessment Specialist	Payroll Specialist	Transportation Dispatcher			
	Budget Analyst	Research Specialist	Transportation Routing Specialist			
	Executive Assistant	Safety Services Specialist	Transportation Specialist			
440	Language Access Specialist	Student Reengagement Specialist	M. H. C.			
119	Achievement Specialist	Categorical Program Support	Multimedia Communications			
	Boundary Specialist	Specialist Communications Specialist	Specialist Native American Liaison			
	Career Center Specialist	Facility Project Specialist	Student Success Specialist			
120	Assistant Manager, Accounting	Executive Assistant to Associate	Library Liaison			
120	Assistant Manager, Nutrition	Superintendent	Licensed Practical Nurse			
	Categorical Budget & Comp	Field Service Supervisor	Program Operations Generalist			
	Analyst	Field Supervisor & Technology Spec.	Public Records Officer			
	Compliance Analyst	(NS)	Retirement Specialist			
	Digital Learning Technology	Human Resources Generalist	Safety Campus Officer			
	Specialist	Human Resources Specialist	Small Works Planner			
	Equity & Strategic Engagement	Inclusive Ed. Budget & Staffing Spec.	Student Information System Specialist			
	Support Spec.	IT Business Systems Analyst II	П			
	Executive Assistant, Legal	Labor Specialist	Transportation Spec. Driver Trainer			
		Leaves Specialist				
121	Application Support Engineer	College & Career Readiness Manager	Facilities Project Planner			
	Building Operations Lead	Executive Assistant to Deputy	Safety Night Patrol Officer			
122	Central Kitchen Manager	Superintendent Data Analyst	Safety Patrol Officer			
122	Assessment Analyst AT Facilities Maintenance	Data Analyst Executive Assistant to Superintendent	IT Application Tech Specialist II Student Services Manager			
	Manager	Executive Assistant to Superintendent Executive Assistant to Board	Stauent Sei vices Manager			
123	Application Support Engineer	Capital Planning Accounts Manager	Senior Budget & Staffing Specialist			
	Lead	Data Scientist	Senior Business Services Specialist			
	Business Services Analyst/ASB	IT Project Specialist	Substitute Services Manager			
	Coor.	Payroll Manager	and the state of t			
124	Accounting Manager	Grants Manager	Procurement Manager			
	Compliance Manager	Guidance and Counseling Manager	Web Administrator			
	Dietician.	HR Operations Manager				

<u>Professional and Technical Employees' Salary Schedule</u> September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025

Grade	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10	Step 11
108	46,306	47,927	49,604	51,340	53,137	54,455	55,828	57,223	58,367	59,535	60,726
109	48,083	49,766	51,509	53,310	55,177	56,556	57,970	59,419	60,606	61,820	63,057
110	49,962	51,709	53,520	55,392	57,332	58,765	60,234	61,740	62,975	64,234	65,518
111	51,940	53,757	55,638	57,586	59,603	61,093	62,617	64,185	65,470	66,778	68,113
112	54,018	55,910	57,866	59,892	61,987	63,537	65,126	66,755	68,089	69,451	70,840
113	56,198	58,166	60,200	62,309	64,488	66,099	67,753	69,447	70,835	72,254	73,700
114	58,513	60,560	62,680	64,873	67,144	68,822	70,542	72,308	73,754	75,228	76,732
115	60,958	63,094	65,302	67,588	69,954	71,702	73,494	75,332	76,840	78,375	79,943
116	63,542	65,767	68,069	70,451	72,917	74,740	76,607	78,524	80,095	81,694	83,329
117	66,259	68,578	70,977	73,462	76,034	77,934	79,883	81,879	83,517	85,186	86,891
118	69,142	71,562	74,068	76,661	79,343	81,327	83,359	85,444	87,153	88,895	90,673
119	72,161	74,687	77,301	80,006	82,804	84,875	86,996	89,172	90,956	92,775	94,631
120	82,398	85,282	88,267	91,357	94,553	96,918	99,340	101,824	103,861	105,938	108,056
121	88,063	91,145	94,336	97,637	101,055	103,581	106,170	108,824	111,000	113,222	115,487
122	94,067	97,360	100,766	104,294	107,944	110,644	113,408	116,245	118,570	120,940	123,359
123	100,412	103,926	107,563	111,328	115,226	118,105	121,057	124,084	126,567	129,098	131,680
124	107,095	110,845	114,722	118,739	122,895	125,966	129,116	132,345	134,991	137,693	140,444

Note: Based on 260 days, 8 hours a day